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STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2022-2023 

Are faculty members available and helpful to you 1 

Strongly Disagree  6 

Agree  526 

Not Sure  84 

Strongly Agree  393 

Disagree  28 

 1037 Total : 

Clean drinking water is available in the college campus 2 

Disagree  28 

Strongly Agree  399 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Agree  481 

1 



 

Not Sure  125 

 1037 Total : 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) 3 

Strongly Agree  323 

Strongly Disagree  8 

Agree  554 

Not Sure  122 

Disagree  30 

 1037 Total : 

Does the teacher completes the subject as per the syllabus 4 

Strongly Disagree  13 

Not Sure  99 

Agree  486 

Strongly Agree  400 

2 



 

Disagree  39 

 1037 Total : 

Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition 5 

Not Sure  220 

Disagree  12 

Strongly Disagree  2 

Agree  345 

Strongly Agree  458 

 1037 Total : 

Interest generated by the teacher 6 

Agree  527 

Strongly Agree  374 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Not Sure  104 

3 



 

Disagree  28 

 1037 Total : 

Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory 7 

Strongly Agree  446 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Disagree  8 

Agree  492 

Not Sure  87 

 1037 Total : 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 8 

Agree  543 

Strongly Disagree  3 

Strongly Agree  348 

Not Sure  110 

4 



 

Disagree  33 

 1037 Total : 

Notice and Results are displayed by the college 9 

Not Sure  50 

Agree  216 

Strongly Disagree  5 

Disagree  11 

Strongly Agree  755 

 1037 Total : 

Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time 10 

Disagree  40 

Strongly Agree  335 

Strongly Disagree  9 

Agree  437 

5 



 

Not Sure  216 

 1037 Total : 

Quality of food in the college canteen is satisfactory and hygienic 11 

Disagree  40 

Not Sure  221 

Agree  445 

Strongly Disagree  10 

Strongly Agree  321 

 1037 Total : 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher 12 

Agree  521 

Disagree  31 

Not Sure  107 

Strongly Disagree  6 

6 



 

Strongly Agree  372 

 1037 Total : 

The campus is green and eco-friendly 13 

Agree  531 

Strongly Disagree  6 

Strongly Agree  379 

Disagree  19 

Not Sure  102 

 1037 Total : 

The library staff is cooperative and helpful 14 

Strongly Agree  692 

Agree  318 

Disagree  4 

Strongly Disagree  1 
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Not Sure  22 

 1037 Total : 

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful 15 

Agree  173 

Strongly Agree  854 

Strongly Disagree  1 

Disagree  2 

Not Sure  7 

 1037 Total : 

The prescribed books /reading materials are available in Central library 16 

Disagree  6 

Strongly Agree  446 

Not Sure  114 

Agree  470 

8 



 

Strongly Disagree  1 

 1037 Total : 

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained 17 

Agree  491 

Strongly Disagree  14 

Not Sure  117 

Strongly Agree  370 

Disagree  45 

 1037 Total : 

Work of Anti-ragging / women cell is satisfactory 18 

Not Sure  210 

Strongly Disagree  5 

Disagree  31 

Agree  462 
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Strongly Agree  329 

 1037 Total : 

10 


